
$750 Deductible Plan
1/1/2025

Monthly Premium
568.63$   

1,641.75$   
1,137.26$   
1,480.79$   
2,553.91$   
2,049.42$   

$1,500 Deductible Plan
1/1/2025

Monthly Premium
568.63$   

1,600.51$   
1,137.26$   
1,445.72$   
2,477.60$   
2,014.35$   

$3,300 Deductible with H.S.A. Plan
1/1/2025

Monthly Premium
568.63$   

1,580.31$   
1,137.26$   
1,428.57$   
2,440.25$   
1,997.20$   

1/1/2025
Monthly Premium

$33.60
$67.01
$67.01

$100.37

Effective:
Coverage Level
Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Full Family

Single + NonMedicare Spouse 
Single + Medicare Spouse
Single + Children
Full Family (NonMedicare Spouse)
Full Family (Medicare Spouse)

Coverage Level

Full Family (Medicare Spouse)

Coverage Level

Coverage Level
Single
Single + NonMedicare Spouse 
Single + Medicare Spouse

Single + Medicare Spouse
Single + Children
Full Family (NonMedicare Spouse)

City Of Columbia
Retiree - Dental Coverage

With Non Medicare Spouse: 

With Non Medicare Spouse: 

Effective:

Effective:

With Non Medicare Spouse: 
Effective:

Single

City Of Columbia
Medicare Retiree $750 Deductible

Single + Children
Full Family (NonMedicare Spouse)
Full Family (Medicare Spouse)

Single

City Of Columbia
Medicare Retiree $750 Deductible

City Of Columbia
Medicare Retiree $750 Deductible

Single + NonMedicare Spouse 

Exhibit C


