City Of Columbia

Medicare Retiree \$750 Deductible

With Non Medicare Spouse: \$750 Deductible Plan

Effective: 1/1/2025

Coverage Level	Monthly Premium
Single	\$ 568.63
Single + NonMedicare Spouse	\$ 1,641.75
Single + Medicare Spouse	\$ 1,137.26
Single + Children	\$ 1,480.79
Full Family (NonMedicare Spouse)	\$ 2,553.91
Full Family (Medicare Spouse)	\$ 2,049.42

City Of Columbia

Medicare Retiree \$750 Deductible

With Non Medicare Spouse: \$1,500 Deductible Plan

Effective: 1/1/2025

Coverage Level	Monthly Premium
Single	\$ 568.63
Single + NonMedicare Spouse	\$ 1,600.51
Single + Medicare Spouse	\$ 1,137.26
Single + Children	\$ 1,445.72
Full Family (NonMedicare Spouse)	\$ 2,477.60
Full Family (Medicare Spouse)	\$ 2,014.35

City Of Columbia

Medicare Retiree \$750 Deductible

With Non Medicare Spouse: \$3,300 Deductible with H.S.A. Plan

Effective: 1/1/2025

Coverage Level	Monthly Premium
Single	\$ 568.63
Single + NonMedicare Spouse	\$ 1,580.31
Single + Medicare Spouse	\$ 1,137.26
Single + Children	\$ 1,428.57
Full Family (NonMedicare Spouse)	\$ 2,440.25
Full Family (Medicare Spouse)	\$ 1,997.20

City Of Columbia

Retiree - Dental Coverage Effective: 1/1/2025

Coverage Level	Monthly Premium
Employee Only	\$33.60
Employee + Spouse	\$67.01
Employee + Child(ren)	\$67.01
Full Family	\$100.37